
Cruise "DREAM OF ALL MY LIFE". 
Cruise from Ho Chi Minh City to 

Siem Reap HO CHI MINH CITY 
(SAIGON) (2 DAYS) - Chao Gao - Mi To 
- Sa Dec - Chau Doc - Phnom Penh (2 
Days) - Ko Chen - Kampong Tralach - 

Kampong Chnang - SIEM RIP (3 
DAYS). (Vietnam, Cambodia)

Cruise ID : #30,697,231
Journey Start Date: Thu 19 Nov 2020

Journey End Date: Sun 29 Nov 2020
Count Nights: 10 nights

Cruise Company

Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

Indochine

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

Printed: 2024-04-27T13:00:15.960597Z[GMT]

Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam

Thu 19 Nov - -

2
Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam

Fri 20 Nov - -

3
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 21 Nov - -

https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail


3
MI TO
Vietnam

Sat 21 Nov - -

4
SA DEC
Vietnam

Sun 22 Nov - -

5
CHAU DOK
Vietnam

Mon 23 Nov - -

5
Phnom Penh
Cambodia

Mon 23 Nov - -

6
Phnom Penh
Cambodia

Tue 24 Nov - -

7
Ko Chen
Cambodia

Wed 25 Nov - -

7
KAMPONG TRALAC
Cambodia

Wed 25 Nov - -

8
Kampong Chnang
Cambodia

Thu 26 Nov - -

9
SIEM RIP
Cambodia

Fri 27 Nov - -

10
SIEM RIP
Cambodia

Sat 28 Nov - -

11
SIEM RIP
Cambodia

Sun 29 Nov - -
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